Firecracker Classic

AMF

Garden City Lanes, Garden City, NY

Firecracker Classic Sunday Squads

- 06-30-2017 thru 07-02-2017

Hdcp Qualifying Standings after 07-02-2017 12:00PM Squad

Pos
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Name - Hometown

Swirson, Glenn - Syosset, NY
Hosek, Kenny - Bayshore, NY

Edobor-0Osula, Emmanuel - South Richmond Hill,

Mendelson, Denis - Levittown, NY
Nguyen, Vinny - Flushing, NY
Bagnato, Michael - Lindenhurst, NY
Eubanks, Donald - Elmsford, NY
Chiu, Steve - Little Neck, NY
Ruiz, David - Whitestone, NY
Mienkiewicz, John - Plainview, NY
Soren, Dave - Long Beach, NY
Oakman Jr., Mack - Melville, NY
Beninati, Angelo - Whitestone, NY
Kim, Johnny - Fresh Meadows, NY
Baque Jr., John - East Meadow, NY
Laier, Scott - Massapequa, NY
Tudy, William - Brooklyn, NY

Parker, Beverley - Grand Central Station, NY

Wright, Kenneth - Brooklyn, NY

Baum, Steve - Commack, NY

Monroe, Darcy - East Meadow, NY
Nabas, Archie - Queens Village, NY
Walsh, James - Glen Cove, NY

Laier, Joseph - Masssapequa Park, NY
Eng, Edward - Flushing, NY

Baque Sr., John - Merrick, NY

Gray, Scott - E Meadow, NY
Mienkiewicz, Andrew - Massapequa, NY
David, Abel - Franklin Square, Ny
Simpson, Ken - Shirley, NY

Marino, Seth - Lindenhurst, NY
Schneider, Brad - Dix Hills, NY
Grant, Wesley - Valley Stream, NY
Grieb, Robert - Deer Park, NY
Atkins, Kareem - Bronx, NY

Rivera, Philip - Franklin Square, NY
Basdeo, Maniram - Bronx, NY

Nguyen, Lenny - Flushing, NY
Fitzgerald, John - Plainview, NY
Aiello, Robert - Oceanside, NY

Pins

743
704
691
668
665
665
662
659
655
652
647
647
643
636
632
632
631
630
627
624
610
608
606
604
603
603
602
600
599
589
587
585
581
571
569
557
556
553
546
531

Result

Advance 1 Bye
Advance 1 Bye
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance

Hdcp Qualifying Standings after 07-02-2017 02:30PM Squad

Pos
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Name - Hometown

Carrion, Miguel - Bronx, NY
Teahan, Sean - Islip, NY
McDonald, Peter - N Bellmore, NY
Tudy, William - Brooklyn, NY
Grant, Wesley - Valley Stream, NY
Basdeo, Maniram - Bronx, NY
Hengel, Richard - East Meadow, NY
Yoo, Sueng - New York, NY

Smith, Kameron - Mamaroneck, NY
Salyer, Amanda - West Islip, NY
Perez, Hector - Whitestone, NY
David, Abel - Franklin Square, Ny
Bonds, Jetta - Brooklyn, NY

Kim, Tae Jung - Mineola, NY

Luis, Humberto - Bronx, NY

Diaz Jr., Hector - Bronx, NY

Eng, Edward - Flushing, NY
Monroe, Darcy - East Meadow, NY
Oakman Jr., Mack - Melville, NY
Nguyen, Lenny - Flushing, NY
LaSala, Michelle - Whitestone, NY
Kim, Johnny - Fresh Meadows, NY
Gray, Scott - E Meadow, NY
Wright, Kenneth - Brooklyn, NY
Edvabsky, Jack - Levittown, NY
Farrell, Leslie - ,

McMillan, Monica - East Elmhurst, NY
Smith, Gloria - Mamaroneck, NY
Torres, Jose - ,

Lunghi, Frank - Farmingdale, NY
Soren, Dave - Long Beach, NY
Vening, Dawn - Mount Vernon, NY
Arnold, Julio - Woodside, NY
Levine, Howard - Holbrook, NY
Faison, Chondite - New York, NY
Redman, Dwayne - Bronx, NY

Yoo, Stella - New York, NY
Khodorkovsky, Anatoly - Brooklyn, NY

Pins

742
740
738
730
724
697
695
690
682
677
672
670
669
666
665
663
659
655
650
641
639
638
638
635
633
630
629
627
623
623
622
615
615
607
607
606
604
595

Result

Advance 1 Bye
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Hayes Jr., Kenneth - Brooklyn, NY
Nabas, Archie - Queens Village, NY
Drayton Jr., Weldon - Central Islip, NY
McMillan, Dennis - Jamaica, NY
Romero, Felix - Staten Island, NY
Atkins, Kareem - Bronx, NY

Sereno, Guy - West Hempstead, NY
Fitzgerald, John - Plainview, NY
Florindo, Sal - Forest Hills, NY
Gomez, Aeyesha - Brooklyn, NY
Mienkiewicz, Andrew - Massapequa, NY
Napoli, Domenick - Levittown, NY
Martins, Paulo - New York, NY

Ji, Jeonghun - Flushing, NY

Bacote, Fletcher - Whitestone, NY
Acevedo, Jaime - Brooklyn, NY
Wilson, Janay - Mount Vernon, NY
Torres, Juan - Brooklyn, NY

Tan, Joseph - Roslyn, NY

593
591
590
589
585
582
582
577
576
567
566
558
549
548
537
536
503
494
478

Hdcp Qualifying Standings after 07-02-2017 05:00PM Squad

Pos
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Name - Hometown

Cooper, Terry - Brooklyn, NY
Dickerson, Steven - Bronx, NY
Mendez, Robert - Brooklyn, NY

Eng, Edward - Flushing, NY
Dickerson, James - Norwalk, CT
Edvabsky, Jack - Levittown, NY
Redman, Dwayne - Bronx, NY

Vening, Dawn - Mount Vernon, NY
Fenner, Anjanette - Brooklyn, NY
Passaro, Ed - Hicksville, NY

Spano, Frank - Brentwood, NY
Carrion, Miguel - Bronx, NY

Monroe, Darcy - East Meadow, NY
Faison, Chondite - New York, NY
Perez, Jose - E Elmhurst, NY
Farrell, Christoff - Ozone Park, NY
Kim, Tae Jung - Mineola, NY

Miller, Kevin - New York, NY
Caratozzolo, Tavie - Middle Vvillage, NY
Phark, Yon Gyo - Flushing, NY
Cintron, Eddie - Laurelton, NY
Fishman, Cary - New York, NY

Cooke, Samuel - Patchogue, NY

Yoo, Stella - New York, NY

Chiu, Steve - Little Neck, NY
McMillan, Dennis - Jamaica, NY
Werben, Chris - ,

Hayes Jr., Kenneth - Brooklyn, NY
Hernandez, Sofia - Woodside, NY
Lunghi, Frank - Farmingdale, NY
Lee, Shui - Forest Hills, NY

Kim, Woo Jin - Flushing, NY
McMillan, Monica - East Elmhurst, NY
Potts, Cameron - Babylon, NY
Ashraf, Nasir - Jackson Heights, NY
Bonds, Jetta - Brooklyn, NY
Martinez, Richard - Howard Beach, NY
Florindo, Sal - Forest Hills, NY
Shaw, Jamal - Rosedale, NY

Farrell, Leslie - ,

Williams, Krystle - Brooklyn, NY
Marino, James - Lindenhurst, NY
Hufana, Renato - Jamaica, NY
LaSala, Michelle - Whitestone, NY
Ji, Jeonghun - Flushing, NY

Kampf, Scott - Levittown, NY

Kim, Junga - Flushing, NY
Hernandez, Joshua - Woodside, NY
Sarmiento, Enrique - Flushing, NY
Mienkiewicz, Andrew - Massapequa, NY
Chan, Jack - New York, NY

Diaz Jr., Hector - Bronx, NY
Pratnicki, Stanley - Maspeth, NY
Bacote, Fletcher - Whitestone, NY
Wright, Kenneth - Brooklyn, NY
Wilson, Janay - Mount Vernon, NY
Lardiere, Gerald - Bayville, NY
Genova Sr., Vito - Franklin Square, NY
Hatchett, Joseph - New York, NY
Park, Harry - Bay Terrace, NY
Slaughter, Dianna - Hempstead, NY
Nguyen, Lenny - Flushing, NY

Smith, Robert - Flushing, NY
Hatchett, Ronald - New York, NY
Padmore, Alexander - Jamaica, NY
Cooke, Cynthia - Patchogue, NY
Griffith, Dwayne - Brooklyn, NY

Pins

749
734
729
720
703
700
699
695
695
687
682
674
669
667
664
664
661
661
657
651
647
644
642
642
639
639
635
634
633
632
632
630
629
622
622
617
616
615
614
611
611
607
604
602
602
598
597
594
589
587
580
578
577
576
575
572
572
572
572
571
570
569
569
569
566
566
563

Result

Prev. Qual.
Advance
Prev. Qual. 1 Bye
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Prev. Qual.
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
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Bugaoan, Redy - Massapequa, NY
Perez, Hector - Whitestone, NY
Miller, Marc - Merrick, NY
Quagliano, Michael - Massapequa Park, NY
Grieb, Robert - Deer Park, NY
Sapp, Dexter - Valley Stream, NY
Soren, Dave - Long Beach, NY
Arnold, Julio - Woodside, NY
Clemons, Christian - Bronx, NY
Kim, Johnny - Fresh Meadows, NY
Atkins, Kareem - Bronx, NY
Acevedo, Jaime - Brooklyn, NY
Pizzurro, Michael - W Babylon, NY
Luis, Humberto - Bronx, NY

563
561
560
556
556
555
554
553
551
541
541
538
527
479



